07/13/20
02:16 pm

Vendor

CASELLA

CASELLA

CV SOLID

CEN

COLLA

coM

FAIRMB

CREATIVE

CRW

CRW

CRYS ROCK

CRY SPRNG

CRY SPRNG

CVC PAGIN

D-RITE

FIRE DEPT

FIRE DEPT

EJP INC

FOLEY

FOLEY

FOLEY

Town of East Montpelier Accounts Payable

Check Warrant Report # Current Prior Next FY Invoices

For Check Acct 1(GENERAL FUND) All check #s 07/13/20 To 07/13/20

1 SOUTH MAIN SUPPLY

1 SOUTH MAIN SUPPLY

AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTIC

CAI TECHNOLOGIES

CASELLA WASTE MANAGEMENT

CASELLA WASTE MANAGEMENT

CENTRAL VT SOLID WASTE MN

CENTURY COMMUNICATIONS

COLLABORATION 133, LLC

COMCAST

CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIO

CREATIVE VISIONS LANDSCAP

CRW CORPORATION

CRW CORPORATION

CRYSTAL ROCK BOTTLED WATE

CRYSTAL SPRINGS WATER COM

CRYSTAL SPRINGS WATER COM

CVC PAGING

DUN-RITE CUSTODIAL SERVIC

EAST MONTPELIER FIRE DEPT

EAST MONTPELIER FIRE DEPT

EVERETT J PRESCOTT INC

FOLEY SERVICES INC.

FOLEY SERVICES INC.

FOLEY SERVICES INC.

Invoice

Date

06/25/20

07/02/20

07/08/20

07/02/20

07/01/20

07/01/20

06/18/20

06/23/20

07/31/20

06/26/20

06/30/20

07/01/20

06/23/20

06/24/20

06/23/20

06/01/20

06/01/20

06/25/20

06/30/20

07/01/20

07/01/20

07/02/20

06/22/20

06/29/20

07/06/20

Invoice Description

Invoice Number

12 ah batteries
1698

truck oil drain
1699

rcds mgm
INVB-015115
mapping

9968

twn grg trash
2422330

rec bd trash

2424367

423079

new 2-way radio
9645

computers
10001770
computers

JULY 20

mnc bldg phone
JULY 20

grnds maint
980314A
16ffor-cap
$90203

sealing kit
590230

mnc bldg bottled water
062320

hudson prop
26782

mnc bldg water
26807

188-2235870

13336

ambulance service
JULY 20 AMB

fire dept

JULY 20 FD

nylon braided twine
5725030

hwy uniforms
1315151

hwy uniforms
1316182

hwy uniforms

1317211

Account

100-4000-12.00

Hwy - General Supp / Expe
100-4000-12.00

Hwy - General Supp / Expe
100~-3630-59.00

Mnc Opr - Public Reds Mgm
100-3690-30.00

GIS Mapping Services
100-4100-10.00

Twn Grg - Electricity
219-3004-00.00

Rec Bd Rubbish Removal
100-3940-40.00

C V Solid Waste Dist
100-4102-27.00

2018 John Deere Tractor
100-3690-20.00

Services / Mntc
100-3690-20.00

Services / Mnte
100-3610-60.00

Mnc Bldg - Telephone
100-3630-33.00

Mnc Opr - Grnds Maint/Lnd
100-4102-12.40

08 Volvo Excavator
100-4102-12.40

08 Volvo Excavator
100-3610-20.00

Mnc Bldg - General Expens
211-3000-00.05

Cap Res Hudson Prop
100-3610-70.00

Mnc Bldg - Water
100-4100-70.00

Twn Grg - Tele / Communic
100-3610-10.00

Mnc Bldg - Custodial
100-3960-25.00

Ambulance Service
100-3960-20.00

Fire Department
100-4000-12.00

Hwy - General Supp / Expe
100-4000-28.00

Hwy - Uniforms
100-4000-28.00

Hwy - Uniforms
100-4000-28.00

Hwy - Uniforms

Amount
Paid

Page 1 of 3

Check
Number

1486.00 ¢ 32639

964,32 ¥

V/ 32640

685.00

7

32639

2400.00 v 32641

179.35 /

96.40 v

1285.50

727.50

315.88

19.95

227,60

1700.00 /

68.13

225.99

32642

32642

32643

32644

32645

32646

32647

32648

/" 32649

V' 32649

28.97 / 32650

82.18 ,~ 32651

133.56

276.00 /

215,00

95120.50~"
64898.00 7

74.63 %

91.73 v/

91.73 /

/s

91.73 ¢

32651

32652

32653

32654

32654

32655

32656

32656

32656

office

Check

Date

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20

07/13/20



07/13/20 Town of East Montpelier Accounts Payable Page 2 of 3
02:16 pm Check Warrant Report # Current Prior Next FY Invoices office
For Check Acct 1(GENERAL FUND) All check #s 07/13/20 To 07/13/20
Invoice Invoice Descriptiocn Amount Check Check

Vendor Date Invoice Number Account Paid Number Date

GLOBAL V GLOBAL VALUES INC, 07/02/20 posts 801-3000~01.05 252.00 ¢/ 32657 07/13/20
214590 Cem - Grnds - New Cornr M

GLOBAL V GLOBAL VALUES INC, 06/18/20 posts 801-3000-01.05 126.00 # 32657 07/13/20
215478 Cem - Grnds - New Cornr M

FAIRFIELD HOWARD P FAIRFIELD LLC 06/25/20 hose 100-4102-27.00 87.97 v/ 32658 07/13/20
7085183 2018 John Deere Tractor

JA MCD J.A. MCDONALD, INC 06/24/20 gravel 100-4000-14.00 420.00 ¥ 32659 07/13/20
5608-20 Hwy - Gravel

JA MCD J.A. MCDONALD, INC 06/25/20 gravel 100-4000-14.00 420.00 d 32659 07/13/20
5612-20 Hwy - Gravel

JA MCD J.A. MCDONALD, INC 06/30/20 gravel 100-4000-14.00 840.00 v 32659 07/13/20
5621-20 Hwy - Gravel

JA MCD J.A. MCDONALD, INC 07/01/20 gravel 100-4000-14.00 3150.00 ¥ 32659 07/13/20
5623-20 Hwy - Gravel

JA MCD J.A. MCDONALD, INC 07/02/20 gravel 100-4000-14.00 1260.00 J' 32659 07/13/20
5632-20 Hwy - Gravel

BARLOW J JAMES W. BARLOW PLC 06/11/20 former laperle prop 100-3350-70.00 225.00 v 32660 07/13/20
TEM-6-20 Legal Fees

JOHNSON JOHNSON HARDWARE 06/23/20 spiral galv 15x20 100-4000~04.00 2028.46 ¥ 32661 07/13/20
206167 Hwy - Culverts

LEPAGE LEPAGE GRAVEL PIT, LLC 06/29/20 gravel 100-4000-14.00 519.75 ¥ 32662 07/13/20
4806 Hwy - Gravel

MAGEE MAGEE OFFICE PRODUCTS 07/09/20 supplies 100-3630-40.00 14.98 / 32663 07/13/20
080366 Mnc Opr - Supplies

MB TRACT MB TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 07/01/20 2 tig knife trb50 100-4102-00.05 818.78 v~ 32664 07/13/20
TI76559 Veh - Plows / Blades

MOUNTVIEW MOUNTAIN VIEW SECURITY SY 07/01/20 100-4100-60.00 120.00 J/ 32665 07/13/20
658221 Twn Grg - Security

NEMRC NEW ENGLAND MUNICIPAL RES 06/30/20 computers 100~-3690-50.00 374.68 + 32666 07/13/20
46031 Software

P & P SEP P & P SEPTIC SERVICE 06/29/20 rec bd septic 219-3006-00.00 120.00/ 32667 07/13/20
T-535016 Rec Bd Septic Service

PACKARD PACKARD FUELS LLC 06/24/20 diesel 100-4000-06.00 221.83 4 32668 07/13/20
3673 Hwy - Diesel Fuel

PACKARD PACKARD FUELS LLC 06/03/20 diesel 100-4000-06.00 313.76 # 32668 07/13/20
93739 Hwy - Diesel Fuel

PACKARD PACKARD FUELS LLC 06/10/20 diesel 100-4000~06.00 315.05 ¥ 32668 07/13/20
93816 Hwy - Diesel Fuel

PACKARD PACKARD FUELS LLC 06/17/20 diesel 100-4000-06.00 168.88 V/ 32668 07/13/20
93883 Hwy - Diesel Fuel

RB TECH RB TECHNOLOGIES LLC 07/02/20 computers 100~3690-20.00 265.00 v 32669 07/13/20
15304 Services / Mntec

RB TECH RB TECHNOLOGIES LLC 06/25/20 computers 100-3690-20.00 111.00 / 32669 07/13/20
15305 Services / Mnte

RB TECH RB TECHNOLOGIES LLC 06/25/20 computers 100-3690-20.00 65.00 v 32669 07/13/20
15306 Services / Mntc

SANEL SANEL AUTO PARTS CO 07/01/20 bar chain oil 100-4102-00.02 57.76 v~ 32670 07/13/20
033916 Veh - Mntnc / Supp / Equi

STANTEC STANTEC CONSULTING SERVIC 06/26/20 village sidewalk 505-3000-00.00 10900.74 v~ 32671 07/13/20

1671676

Vill Sdwlk Expenditures




07/13/20
02:16 pm

Vendor

TIFCO

T ARGUS

VERIZON

VT DEP PS

WB MASON

Town of East Montpelier Accounts Payable Page 3 of 3

Check Warrant Report # Current Prior Next FY Invoices office
For Check Acct 1(GENERAL FUND) All check #s 07/13/20 To 07/13/20

Invoice Invoice Description
Date Invoice Number
STATE OF VERMONT 06/30/20 CL-2007-EMontpelier-00036
CL-2007
TIFCO INDUSTRIES 06/16/20 sgr extract set
71564195
TIMES ARGUS 06/18/20 notice
72381 72638
VERIZON 06/30/20 guthries cell
9857677243
VT DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC S 06/26/20 state police contract
81037
W B MASON CO INC 06/23/20 supplies
211396408
WASHINGTON ELECTRIC CO OP 06/29/20 street lights
JUNE ST 20

Report Total

To the Treasurer of East Montpelier, We Hereby certify

that there is due to the several persons whose names are

listed hereon the sum against each name and that there

are good and sufficient vouchers supporting the payments

aggregating § *%%212,626.2

1

Let this be your order for the payments of these amounts.

DATE

Amount Check Check
Account Paid Number Date

216-39500-00.00 17047.16 /326'72 07/13/20

s pines grant expenses

100-4000-12.00 89.95 4 32673 07/13/20
Hwy - General Supp / Expe

100-3630-10.00 157.38 v 32674 07/13/20
Mnc Opr - Advertising / M

100-4100-70.00 169.54 / 32675 07/13/20
Twn Grg - Tele / Communic

100-3100-60.00 311.02 ~ 32676 07/13/20
Vt State Police contract

100-3630-40.00 128.66 v~ 32677 07/13/20
Mnc Opr - Supplies

100-3630-65.00 38.21 / 32678 07/13/20

Mnc Opr - Street Lights

212626.21

]

East Montpelier Selectboard




